High-Performance Multifunction
USB Data Acquisition Modules
DT9834 Series
Key Features:
■  Simultaneous subsystem operation on up to 32
analog input channels, 4 analog output channels, 32
digital I/O lines, and 5 counter/timers
■  500 kHz throughput on both the A/D and D/A with

DT9834-32-0-16-OEM 32SE/16DI — 16-bit PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 OEM
*PGH input range: ±10, 5, 2.5, 1.25 volts.
Ordering Guide
DT9834             –XX             –X             –XX             –XXX
Analog Inputs
00  =  No Analog Inputs
08  =  8 differential
16  =  16 single-ended or
  16 single-ended/
  8 differential for the
  OEM configuration
32 = 32 single-ended/
  16 differential
  channels
Analog Outputs
0  =  No Analog Outputs
4  =  4 channels
Throughput/Resolution
16  =  16-bit A/D and D/A
  @ 500 kHz
Package Configuration
OEM  =  Board-level embedded version for maximum flexibility. No power supply.
BNC = Metal box enclosure with either 16 BNCs for single-ended analog inputs,
  8 BNCs for differential analog inputs, or 0 BNCs for not no inputs. 4 BNCs
  are provided for connecting analog output signals. The BNC box
  configuration provides 4 BNCs for connecting external clocks and triggers.
  Power supply and cable included.
STP = Metal box enclosure with connections for up to 32 analog inputs, 32 digital
  I/O lines, and 5 counter/timers via screw terminals.
All Data Translation hardware products are covered by a 1-year warranty. For pricing
information, please visit our website or contact your local reseller.